© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00389, Revision 0, 8.17.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
ut
do

1
2
Ordering Information — LL-5D Enclosure
LL
DIELECTRIC
ENCLOSURE
GROUND
PLATE
COVER
LOGO
CAU
QTY
BASE TYPE
QTY APEX
X-2S TRAYS
FIBER
COUNT
SPLITTER
CONNECTOR
TYPE
R
X = Empty
R = Ribbon
T = Tight Buffer
S = Splitter
TRANSITION
FIBER TYPE
LL5D SKIRT
SKIRT = Skirt Kit
Ordering Information — LL-5D Skirt Kit
LL
DIELECTRIC
ENCLOSURE
KIT
1
X = No End Plate
0 = With End Plate No Holes
END
PLATE
G
X = No Fiber Guides
G = With Fiber Guides
FIBER
GUIDES
C
X = No Clips
C = With Clips
CLIPS
Ordering Information — Apex Splice Trays
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
X-2S Tray Fully Loaded with Two Splice Modules (288 fibers per tray only recommended for rollable ribbon, e.g. AFL SWR) AX-TRAY-2S-2
LL-5D Enclosure with Skirt
© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00389, Revision 0, 8.17.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.